International Recognition of MBA-PS (Energy Management)

As per tradition of IISWBM, Energy Management program, since inception in 1993, works keenly with the industry partners, such as, Association of Energy Engineers (AEE), the largest body of energy professionals with headquarters in the USA.

Over 28,000 professionals in 105 countries trust AEE to promote the interests of those engaged in the energy industry and to foster action for sustainable development. IISWBM, selected among IITs and IIMs to host the first AEE Chapter in India.





IISWBM Energy Management Dept. continuously works with the industry and caters their needs through training and grooming the manpower in various fields of Energy.

Through the internationally renowned Awards Program, AEE shines the light on the important work that is being done across energy management, energy efficiency, sustainability and related fields. By identifying those who exemplify the very best in their professionals are honoured fields. energy and the industry/institute is advanced in the following categories: Best Newsletter, Best Website, Best Community Service, Best Student Chapter Support, Best Chapter Conference, Event or Expo, Best Chapter Meetings and Best Overall Chapter Performance. IISWBM AEE Chapter, has secured more than 35 International Awards in all these categories and also more than 40 International Students scholarships owned by the students of Energy Management at IISWBM.



In 2022, the fifth time, IISWBM Kolkata Chapter/MBAPS(Energy) Dept. won the most coveted International Overall Performance Award! Such an international feat is mutually complementary to the excellence in global performance of the alumni members.

This year six MBA-PS (Energy) students have received an International Scholarship from the Association of Energy Engineers (USA) to pursue their studies.

